
1. Summary
Meeting title PRE-BID CONFERENCE FOR RFQ 358898 EAST RIVER HOUSING REPLACEMENT OF BOILER AND HOT WATER HEATER AT EAST RIVER
Attended participants 27
Start time 1/18/24, 10:41:57 AM
End time 1/18/24, 11:35:04 AM
Meeting duration 53m 7s
Average attendance time 25m 23s

2. Participants
Name First Join In-Meeting DurationEmail Participant ID (UPN) Role
Zulkasheva, Albina 1/18/24, 11:03:18 AM 22m 28s Albina.Zulkasheva@nycha.nyc.gov Albina.Zulkasheva@nycha.nyc.govOrganizer
Dokubo, Kinta 1/18/24, 10:42:06 AM 44m 41s Kinta.Dokubo@nycha.nyc.gov Kinta.Dokubo@nycha.nyc.govPresenter
Kelly, Angela 1/18/24, 10:46:11 AM 39m 37s Angela.Kelly@nycha.nyc.gov Angela.Kelly@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Adames, Cecelia 1/18/24, 10:47:28 AM 20m 20s Cecelia.Adames@nycha.nyc.gov Cecelia.Adames@nycha.nyc.govPresenter
Muhammad Saleem (Richards Plumbing) 1/18/24, 10:48:26 AM 37m 20s msaleem@rph.nyc msaleem@rph.nyc Attendee
Berkman, Daniel (Rigging NYC Contractors) 1/18/24, 10:50:30 AM 35m 12s DanielBerkman@clearchannel.com DanielBerkman@clearchannel.comAttendee
Maric Mechanical 1/18/24, 10:51:30 AM 34m 17s 718-721-4690 Attendee
George Wu 1/18/24, 10:52:06 AM 33m 32s Attendee
Debra Sauerman (Construction Information Systems)1/18/24, 10:53:59 AM 31m 42s debras@cisleads.com debras@cisleads.com Attendee
Mehta, Purvak 1/18/24, 10:57:54 AM 28m 36s Purvak.Mehta@nycha.nyc.gov Purvak.Mehta@nycha.nyc.govPresenter
Jacob, Rohan 1/18/24, 10:59:04 AM 26m 50s Rohan.Jacob@nycha.nyc.gov Rohan.Jacob@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Alan Desantola 1/18/24, 10:59:09 AM 25m 15s adesantola@mckissack.com adesantola@mckissack.com Attendee
Saponara, Nicholas 1/18/24, 10:59:24 AM 26m 21s nsaponara@Dewberry.com nsaponara@Dewberry.com Attendee
Uzoma, Davis 1/18/24, 11:00:21 AM 25m 27s Davis.Uzoma@nycha.nyc.gov Davis.Uzoma@nycha.nyc.gov Presenter
Mirin Thangarajah 1/18/24, 11:00:35 AM 28m 9s mthangarajah@welkinmechanical.com mthangarajah@welkinmechanical.comAttendee
Sandhar, Lakhvir Singh 1/18/24, 11:01:31 AM 24m 11s Lakhvir.Sandhar@nycha.nyc.gov Lakhvir.Sandhar@nycha.nyc.govPresenter
Peter Marzziotti (Dynamic US) 1/18/24, 11:02:10 AM 23m 32s PMarzziotti@DynamicUSInc.com PMarzziotti@DynamicUSInc.comAttendee
Tsering Lamney (Welkin Mechanical) 1/18/24, 11:02:37 AM 23m 36s tlamney@welkinmechanical.com 646-813-6656 Attendee
Neil Shah 1/18/24, 11:02:38 AM 23m 9s neil@gilstonelectric.com neil@gilstonelectric.com Attendee
Ferrera, Susie Diaz 1/18/24, 11:02:53 AM 22m 53s SusieDiaz.Ferrera@nycha.nyc.gov SusieDiaz.Ferrera@nycha.nyc.govPresenter
Rick Gilston 1/18/24, 11:03:14 AM 22m 29s rick@gilstonelectric.com 212-410-7800 Attendee
Streets, Fabio 1/18/24, 11:04:46 AM 21m 24s Fabio.Streets@nycha.nyc.gov Fabio.Streets@nycha.nyc.govPresenter
Elyse @ EMG Chimney 1/18/24, 11:09:21 AM 16m 30s Attendee
Michael Gershon (WDF) 1/18/24, 11:15:06 AM 10m 33s Attendee
James Caffrey 1/18/24, 11:18:41 AM 22s jcaffrey@welkinmechanical.com JCaffrey@welkinmechanical.comAttendee


